07-31-2002



7-31-02

102172786

(Rev. 03/01)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	31/2002) PAIENTS UNLY		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies);		2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies)
Thumb Logic, Inc.		Name: Thumb Logic, Inc.	
Room No. 1504			
Shanghai Future Tower, Pu Diau Road		Internal Address:	
Shanghai CHINA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) stached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment	Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of address		Street Address: 17F-7, No. 267, Sec. 2, Tunhwa South Road, Taipei 106, TAIWAN R.O.C.	
7-31-02 Execution Date:		City:	State:Zip:
		Additional name(s) & ad	dress(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/155,100 B. Patent No.(s)			
	VF		
Additional numbers attached? Yes V No			
concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of app	lications and patents involved: 1
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41) <u>\$ 40.00</u>
internal Address:	·	✓ Enclosed	(40 E)
		Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: Squire Sanders &	L Dempsey LLP		
40 N. Central Avenue, Suite 270	0		
City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.			
, , , , ,			
		1/19/11-	hily 31, 2002
Stuart A. Whittington Reg. No. 4	15,215	VA / KM	July 31, 2002
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 55099.00013			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Palents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 07/31/2002

PATENT REEL: 012977 FRAME: 0486